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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
83.3 1 1 76.9 153 5 71.9 973 37 66.9 3301 67 61.9 8013 119 56.9 156898 210
82.7 2 1 76.8 158 11 71.8 1010 26 66.8 3368 52 61.8 8132 120 56.8 16108 191
82.6 3 1 76.17 169 8 71.7 1036 30 66.7 3420 117 61.7 82562 135 56.7 16299 207
82.56 4 2 76.6 177 9 71.6 1066 30 66.6 3497 83 61.6 8387 133 56. 6 16506 203
82.3 6 1 76.5 186 9 71.5 1096 21 66.5 3580 80 61.5 8520 130 56.5 16709 199
82.2 7 1 76. 4 195 11 71.4 1117 30 66. 4 3660 89 61.4 8650 118 56. 4 16908 211
81.6 8 1 76.3 206 10 71.3 1147 28 66.3 3749 78 61.3 8768 120 56.3 17119 191
81.5 9 3 76.2 216 10 71.2 1175 27 66.2 3827 712 61.2 8888 122 56.2 17310 203
81.4 12 2 76.1 226 10 71.1 1202 43 66. 1 3899 78 61.1 9010 113 56. 1 17513 230
81.3 14 1 76.0 236 11 71.0 1245 27 66.0 3977 78 61.0 9123 146 56.0 17743 220
81.1 15 2 75.9 2417 6 70.9 1272 32 65.9 4055 69 60.9 9269 169 65.9 17963 204
81.0 17 2 75.8 253 12 70.8 1304 31 65.8 4124 67 60.8 9438 144 55.8 18167 197
80.9 19 1 75.17 265 11 70.7 1335 33 65.7 4191 83 60.7 9582 146 65.7 18364 216
80.8 20 2 75.6 276 13 70.6 1368 30 65.6 4274 85 60.6 9728 1563 55.6 18580 234
80.7 22 2 75.5 289 12 70.5 1398 45 65.5 4359 86 60.5 9881 134 55.5 18814 234
80.6 24 1 75. 4 301 7 70. 4 1443 48 65. 4 4445 91 60. 4 10015 154 55. 4 19048 231
80.5 25 1 75.3 308 15 70.3 1491 41 65.3 4536 85 60.3 10169 130 55.3 19279 218
80. 4 26 2 75.2 323 8 70.2 15632 42 65.2 4621 93 60.2 10299 137 55.2 19497 239
80.2 28 2 75. 1 331 19 70. 1 1574 36 65. 1 4714 70 60. 1 10436 156 55. 1 19736 207
80.1 30 2 75.0 350 14 70.0 1610 39 65.0 4784 69 60.0 10592 153 55.0 19943 183
80.0 32 2 74.9 364 16 69.9 1649 44 64.9 4853 89 59.9 10745 162 54.9 20126 220
79.9 34 2 74.8 380 11 69.8 1693 41 64.8 4942 95 59.8 10907 147 54.8 20346 227
79.17 36 2 74.17 391 18 69.7 1734 59 64.7 5037 82 59.7 11054 135 54.7 20573 2117
79.6 38 3 74.6 409 14 69.6 1793 50 64.6 5119 110 59.6 11189 163 54.6 20790 229
79.56 41 2 74.5 423 12 69.5 1843 46 64.5 5229 110 59.5 113562 170 54.5 21019 229
79. 4 43 1 74. 4 435 12 69.4 1889 48 64.4 5339 85 59. 4 11522 158 54. 4 21248 206
79.3 44 3 74.3 447 22 69.3 1937 40 64.3 5424 85 59.3 11680 185 54.3 21454 212
79.2 47 1 74.2 469 18 69.2 1977 43 64.2 5509 94 59.2 11865 143 54.2 21666 197
79.1 48 3 74.1 487 21 69.1 2020 50 64.1 5603 106 59 .1 12008 159 54.1 21863 205
79.0 51 3 74.0 508 17 69.0 2070 40 64.0 5709 106 59.0 12167 177 54.0 22068 2566
78.9 54 5 73.9 525 17 68.9 2110 44 63.9 5815 104 58.9 12344 149 53.9 22324 233
78.8 59 5 73.8 542 8 68.8 2154 50 63.8 5919 113 58.8 12493 162 53.8 22557 251
78.17 64 4 73.17 550 15 68.7 2204 48 63.7 6032 116 58.7 12655 154 53.7 22808 188
78.6 68 2 73.6 565 19 68.6 2252 56 63.6 6148 96 58.6 12809 172 53.6 22996 220
78.5 70 3 73.5 584 16 68.5 2308 49 63.5 6244 110 58.5 12981 168 53.56 23216 231
78. 4 73 4 73. 4 600 22 68.4 2357 58 63.4 6354 108 58. 4 13149 164 53. 4 23447 210
78.3 117 5 73.3 622 28 68.3 2415 66 63.3 6462 87 58.3 13313 182 53.3 23657 239
78.2 82 7 73.2 650 16 68.2 2481 59 63.2 65649 88 58.2 13495 159 53.2 23896 243
78.1 89 7 73.1 666 30 68.1 2540 58 63.1 6637 111 58 .1 13654 188 53. 1 24139 214
78.0 96 9 73.0 696 21 68.0 2598 51 63.0 6748 98 58.0 13842 168 53.0 24353 218
17.9 105 3 72.9 717 16 67.9 2649 69 62.9 6846 108 57.9 14010 194 52.9 24571 2569
77.8 108 3 72.8 733 31 67.8 2718 76 62.8 6954 107 57.8 14204 186 52.8 24830 233
17.17 111 4 12.17 7164 25 67.7 2794 65 62.7 7061 114 57.7 14390 186 52.7 25063 216
17.6 115 9 72.6 789 22 67.6 2859 54 62.6 7175 123 57.6 14576 173 52.6 25279 222
17.5 124 2 72.5 811 33 67.5 2913 60 62.5 7298 137 57.5 14749 201 52.5 25501 235
17. 4 126 9 72. 4 844 29 67.4 2973 48 62. 4 7435 115 57. 4 14950 175 52. 4 25736 236
77.3 135 4 72.3 873 23 67.3 3021 59 62.3 7550 103 57.3 156125 161 52.3 25972 232
17.2 139 7 12.2 896 36 67.2 3080 75 62.2 7653 116 57.2 156286 205 52.2 26204 250
77.1 146 1 72.1 932 19 67.1 31565 712 62.1 7769 122 57. 1 15491 186 52. 1 26454 226
17.0 147 6 12.0 951 22 67.0 3227 74 62.0 7891 122 57.0 15677 221 52.0 26680 209
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | AH
51.9 26889 242 46.9 39072 246 41.9 49861 206 36.9 56038 58 31.9 57770 9
51.8 27131 259 46. 8 39318 237 41.8 50067 192 36.8 56096 65 31.8 57779 18
51.7 27390 244 46.7 395565 230 41.7 50259 180 36.7 66161 117 31.7 577917 7
51.6 27634 216 46. 6 39785 222 41.6 50439 172 36.6 66238 57 31.6 57804 8
51.5 27850 219 46.5 40007 228 41.5 50611 180 36.5 562956 64 31.56 57812 17
51.4 28069 251 46. 4 40235 249 41. 4 50791 182 36. 4 56359 56 31.4 57829 6
51.3 28320 235 46. 3 40484 251 41.3 50973 160 36.3 664156 63 31.3 57835 12
51.2 285565 241 46. 2 40735 253 41.2 51133 192 36.2 66478 50 31.2 57847 1
51.1 28796 283 46. 1 40988 214 41.1 51325 176 36. 1 66528 43 31.1 57854 6
51.0 29079 287 46. 0 41202 266 41.0 51501 164 36.0 66571 50 31.0 57860 1
50.9 29366 257 45.9 41468 235 40.9 51665 151 356.9 66621 51 30.9 57867 7
50.8 29623 2438 45. 8 41703 222 40.8 51816 166 35.8 66672 49 30.8 57874 4
50.7 29871 251 45.7 41925 220 40.7 51982 164 356.7 66721 55 30.7 57878 5
50.6 30122 224 45. 6 42145 220 40.6 52146 126 35.6 66776 42 30.6 57883 4
50.5 30346 257 45.5 42365 240 40.5 52272 138 356.5 56818 44 30.5 57887 4
50. 4 30603 256 45. 4 42605 231 40. 4 52410 173 35. 4 56862 43 30. 4 57891 2
50.3 30859 218 45.3 42836 226 40.3 52583 124 35.3 569056 41 30.3 57893 8
50.2 31077 250 45.2 43062 206 40. 2 52707 150 35.2 66946 43 30.2 57901 1
50. 1 31327 218 45 .1 43268 207 40. 1 52857 147 35. 1 56989 52 30.1 57902 3
50.0 31545 262 45. 0 43475 222 40.0 53004 132 35.0 57041 21 30.0 57905 2
49.9 31807 264 44.9 43697 207 39.9 63136 123 34.9 57062 47 29.9 57907 4
49 .8 32071 245 44.8 43904 214 39.8 53259 131 34.8 57109 39 29.8 57911 6
49 .7 32316 273 44.7 44118 226 39.7 53390 132 34.7 67148 32 29.7 57917 4
49. 6 32589 231 44.6 44344 225 39.6 53522 143 34.6 57180 34 29.6 57921 4
49.5 32820 232 44.5 44569 239 39.5 636656 110 34.5 67214 40 29.5 57925 3
49 . 4 330562 249 44. 4 44808 206 39. 4 53775 123 34.4 67254 28 29.3 57928 2
49 .3 33301 215 44.3 45014 237 39.3 53898 116 34.3 67282 21 29.2 57930 1
49 .2 33516 270 44.2 45251 197 39.2 54014 107 34.2 57303 24 29.0 57931 2
49 .1 33786 232 441 45448 252 39.1 54121 106 34.1 67327 30 28.9 57933 3
49.0 34018 247 44.0 45700 207 39.0 54227 103 34.0 67357 29 28.8 57936 1
48.9 34265 230 43.9 45907 228 38.9 54330 99 33.9 67386 26 28.17 57937 1
48. 8 34495 241 43.8 46135 212 38.8 54429 120 33.8 67412 33 28.6 57938 4
48 .7 34736 228 43.7 46347 211 38.7 54549 112 33.7 67445 33 28.5 57942 1
48. 6 34964 264 43.6 46558 185 38.6 54661 17 33.6 67478 28 28. 4 57943 1
48.5 35228 249 43.5 46743 201 38.5 54778 82 33.5 57506 21 28.3 57944 1
48 . 4 354717 269 43. 4 46944 190 38. 4 54860 99 33.4 67527 31 28 .1 57945 1
48. 3 35746 214 43.3 47134 187 38.3 54959 115 33.3 57558 27 27.8 57946 2
48 .2 35960 242 43.2 47321 187 38.2 55074 83 33.2 575856 13 27.2 57948 2
48 .1 36202 229 43 .1 47508 203 38.1 551567 82 33.1 57598 20 27.0 57950 1
48. 0 36431 243 43.0 47711 210 38.0 556239 96 33.0 57618 21
47.9 36674 249 42.9 47921 196 37.9 556335 87 32.9 57639 12
47.8 36923 208 42.8 48117 197 37.8 55422 75 32.8 57651 14
47.7 37131 252 42.7 48314 172 37.17 55497 79 32.17 57665 20
47.6 37383 261 42.6 48486 203 37.6 556576 66 32.6 57685 9
47.5 37644 244 42.5 48689 179 37.5 55642 68 32.5 57694 18
47. 4 37888 232 42. 4 48868 209 37. 4 556710 63 32. 4 57712 16
47.3 38120 235 42.3 49077 189 37.3 556773 66 32.3 57728 11
47.2 383565 236 42.2 49266 213 37.2 556839 117 32.2 57739 11
47 .1 385901 231 42.1 49479 174 37.1 556916 65 32.1 57750 13
47.0 38822 250 42. 0 49653 208 37.0 55981 57 32.0 57763 7




